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Customer Service: 320.965.2297 (tel:13209652297)

Digital Print Solutions | Wholesale Grand Format Printing Company (https://www.digital-print-
solutions.com/)
/ Receipt

 Print My Receipt

Receipt - Thank you for your order!

Product Name Price Quantity Subtotal

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 6 $25.68

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$3.28 2 $6.56

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 6 $25.68

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 3 $12.84

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28
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4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28

4 mm Corrugated
Plastic Signs:
Individual Sizes

$4.28 1 $4.28

Order Information (#60819-613):

Billing Address:
Dennis Smith 
15577 W Par Lane
Hayward, WI 54843
P: (Phone) 715634-6860

Shipping Address:
(Same as billing address)

Order Date: 8/16/2019

Subtotal $96.44

Tax $0.00

Shipping & Handling
(Standard)

$15.44

Grand Total $111.88

Banners & Signs

13 oz Vinyl Banners (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/vinyl-banners)

Mesh Banners (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/mesh-banners)

Fabric Banners (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/fabric-banners)

Canvas Banners (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/canvas-banners)

Corrugated Plastic Sheets (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/corrugated-plastic-sign)

Corrugated Plastic - Individual Signs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/4mm-corrugated-plastic-signs)

Sintra Signs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/flat-signs/sintra-signs)

Styrene Signs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/flat-signs/styrene-signs)

Specialty Products

Decal Materials (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/vinyl-decals)

Translucents (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/translucent)

Floor Graphics (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/floor-graphic)
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Wall Graphics (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/wall-graphics)

Magnetic Signs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/magnetic-signs)

Window Perf (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/window-perf)

Additional Info

Quote Requests (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/quote)

Sample Packets (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/samplekit)

Testimonials (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/testimonials)

Terms of Service (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/terms)

Shipping (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/shipping)

FAQs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/faq)

Color Management (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/color_management)

Ordering Process (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/process)

CMYK Colors for Print (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/cmyk-colors)

Equipment (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/equipment)

New Customer Information (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/new-customers)

Artwork Specs (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/artwork)

CONTACT US

Digital-Print-Solutions.com
14 Central Avenue
Kensington, MN 56343
320.965.2297
service@digital-print-solutions.com (mailto:service@digital-print-solutions.com)

Sign up for Emails (https://www.digital-print-solutions.com/promo)
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